
Pairings for Members / Ladies 18 2024

Round 1 :: Thu, May 9 to Round 14 :: Thu, August 22

1 - Char Reinhart (40.2) 6 - Janet Buchholz (20.6) 11 - Judy Lieser (20.4)
2 - Dorothy Johnson (23.3) 7 - Joan Goff (26.9) 12 - Jean Laase (34.9)
3 - Linda Matthias (28.0) 8 - Trish Olsen (9.7) 13 - Becky Majzner (30.0)
4 - Nona Schoenecker (21.0) 9 - Tammy Calaman (19.6)  
5 - Julie Grell (24.4) 10 - Jackie Osterud (30.7)  

  All Golfers Division

Round / Member 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Round 1 Thu, May 9 -- 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
Round 2 Thu, May 16 13 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 1
Round 3 Thu, May 23 12 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 13 1 11
Round 4 Thu, May 30 11 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 13 12 1 10 9
Round 5 Thu, Jun 6 10 5 4 3 2 -- 13 12 11 1 9 8 7
Round 6 Thu, Jun 13 9 3 2 -- 13 12 11 10 1 8 7 6 5
Round 7 Thu, Jun 20 8 -- 13 12 11 10 9 1 7 6 5 4 3
Round 8 Thu, Jun 27 7 12 11 10 9 8 1 6 5 4 3 2 --
Round 9 Thu, Jul 11 6 10 9 8 7 1 5 4 3 2 -- 13 12
Round 10 Thu, Jul 18 5 8 7 6 1 4 3 2 -- 13 12 11 10
Round 11 Thu, Jul 25 4 6 5 1 3 2 -- 13 12 11 10 9 8
Round 12 Thu, Aug 8 3 4 1 2 -- 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6
Round 13 Thu, Aug 15 2 1 -- 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4
Round 14 Thu, Aug 22 -- 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

Round 1 :: Thu, May 9 Round 2 :: Thu, May 16
Char Reinhart vs. --- Char Reinhart vs. Becky Majzner
Dorothy Johnson vs. Becky Majzner --- vs. Jean Laase
Linda Matthias vs. Jean Laase Dorothy Johnson vs. Judy Lieser
Nona Schoenecker vs. Judy Lieser Linda Matthias vs. Jackie Osterud
Julie Grell vs. Jackie Osterud Nona Schoenecker vs. Tammy Calaman
Janet Buchholz vs. Tammy Calaman Julie Grell vs. Trish Olsen
Joan Goff vs. Trish Olsen Janet Buchholz vs. Joan Goff

Gavin Lillemoen
*Round 14 may change unless Char makes playoffs in 1st half*

Gavin Lillemoen
*************



Pairings for Members / Ladies 18 2024

Round 1 :: Thu, May 9 to Round 14 :: Thu, August 22

Round 3 :: Thu, May 23 Round 4 :: Thu, May 30
Char Reinhart vs. Jean Laase Char Reinhart vs. Judy Lieser
Becky Majzner vs. Judy Lieser Jean Laase vs. Jackie Osterud
--- vs. Jackie Osterud Becky Majzner vs. Tammy Calaman
Dorothy Johnson vs. Tammy Calaman --- vs. Trish Olsen
Linda Matthias vs. Trish Olsen Dorothy Johnson vs. Joan Goff
Nona Schoenecker vs. Joan Goff Linda Matthias vs. Janet Buchholz
Julie Grell vs. Janet Buchholz Nona Schoenecker vs. Julie Grell

Round 5 :: Thu, June 6 Round 6 :: Thu, June 13
Char Reinhart vs. Jackie Osterud Char Reinhart vs. Tammy Calaman
Judy Lieser vs. Tammy Calaman Jackie Osterud vs. Trish Olsen
Jean Laase vs. Trish Olsen Judy Lieser vs. Joan Goff
Becky Majzner vs. Joan Goff Jean Laase vs. Janet Buchholz
--- vs. Janet Buchholz Becky Majzner vs. Julie Grell
Dorothy Johnson vs. Julie Grell --- vs. Nona Schoenecker
Linda Matthias vs. Nona Schoenecker Dorothy Johnson vs. Linda Matthias

Round 7 :: Thu, June 20 Round 8 :: Thu, June 27
Judy Lieser vs. Julie Grell Char Reinhart vs. Joan Goff
Jean Laase vs. Nona Schoenecker Trish Olsen vs. Janet Buchholz
Becky Majzner vs. Linda Matthias Tammy Calaman vs. Julie Grell
--- vs. Dorothy Johnson Jackie Osterud vs. Nona Schoenecker
Char Reinhart vs. Trish Olsen Judy Lieser vs. Linda Matthias
Tammy Calaman vs. Joan Goff Jean Laase vs. Dorothy Johnson
Jackie Osterud vs. Janet Buchholz Becky Majzner vs. ---

Round 9 :: Thu, July 11 Round 10 :: Thu, July 18
Char Reinhart vs. Janet Buchholz Char Reinhart vs. Julie Grell
Joan Goff vs. Julie Grell Janet Buchholz vs. Nona Schoenecker
Trish Olsen vs. Nona Schoenecker Joan Goff vs. Linda Matthias
Tammy Calaman vs. Linda Matthias Trish Olsen vs. Dorothy Johnson
Jackie Osterud vs. Dorothy Johnson Tammy Calaman vs. ---
Judy Lieser vs. --- Jackie Osterud vs. Becky Majzner
Jean Laase vs. Becky Majzner Judy Lieser vs. Jean Laase



Pairings for Members / Ladies 18 2024

Round 1 :: Thu, May 9 to Round 14 :: Thu, August 22

Round 11 :: Thu, July 25 Round 12 :: Thu, August 8
Char Reinhart vs. Nona Schoenecker Char Reinhart vs. Linda Matthias
Julie Grell vs. Linda Matthias Nona Schoenecker vs. Dorothy Johnson
Janet Buchholz vs. Dorothy Johnson Julie Grell vs. ---
Joan Goff vs. --- Janet Buchholz vs. Becky Majzner
Trish Olsen vs. Becky Majzner Joan Goff vs. Jean Laase
Tammy Calaman vs. Jean Laase Trish Olsen vs. Judy Lieser
Jackie Osterud vs. Judy Lieser Tammy Calaman vs. Jackie Osterud

Round 13 :: Thu, August 15 Round 14 :: Thu, August 22
Char Reinhart vs. Dorothy Johnson Char Reinhart vs. ---
Linda Matthias vs. --- Dorothy Johnson vs. Becky Majzner
Nona Schoenecker vs. Becky Majzner Linda Matthias vs. Jean Laase
Julie Grell vs. Jean Laase Nona Schoenecker vs. Judy Lieser
Janet Buchholz vs. Judy Lieser Julie Grell vs. Jackie Osterud
Joan Goff vs. Jackie Osterud Janet Buchholz vs. Tammy Calaman
Trish Olsen vs. Tammy Calaman Joan Goff vs. Trish Olsen


